NUANCL

BREAD SERVICE

Milk Bread, whipped Confit Garlic Butter, Burnt Onion Puree &
Herb Oil

SMALL PLATES

SEASONAL TOMATOES 125
Heirloom Tomatoes, Tomato Dashi, compressed Cucumber, Chive
Aioli, Smoked Stanford Oregano Tuille, Garlic Chive Oil

SALMON 175
Norwegian Salmon, Ginger & Spring Onion Oil, compressed
Watermelon, Daikon, Avocado Purée, toasted Macadamia Nuts,
Red Onion, Seaweed

OCTOPUS 175
Grilled Octopus, cold Potato Salad, marinated Tomatoes, Tomato
Concasse, crispy Potato, Fines Herbes Oil

CHICKEN BAO 145
Steamed Buns, Popcorn Chicken, smoky Mayo, Carrot, Daikon, crispy
Basil, Nuoc Cham

BEEF TARTARE 155
Whipped Bone Marrow, Gherkins, Capers, Red Onion, Chives,
Blatjang Purée, Cured Egg Yolk, Samosa Crisps

TWO-COURSE MENU 410
Small Plate & Main Course
Includes: Amuse Bouche, Bread Service & Palate Cleanser



NUANCL

MAINS

SWORDFISH 225
Sous Vide & grilled Swordfish, Beluga Lentils, Mirepoix, Tomato
Concasse, grilled Baby Cos, Cauliflower & Almond Velouté,
Gremolata

PORK BELLY 245
Braised & seared Pork Belly, spiced Butternut Purée, roasted
Butternut, Baby Carrots, Baby Golden Beets, smoked Walnut
Crumble, Crackling & Jus

BEEF SIRLOIN 295
Grilled Beef Sirloin, Potato & Celeriac Dauphinoise, roasted Baby
Vegetables, Burnt Onion Purée, pickled Pearl Onion, Mushroom &
Coffee Espuma, Truffle scented Crispy Leeks

DUCK 265
Brined & seared Duck Breast, Confit Leg in Brick Pastry, fermented
Cherry Gel, Baby Corn, Corn Brioche, Liver Paté, Cherry Jus

LAMB 255
Dry spiced smoked Lamb Neck Curry, Biryani Onion, Curry Leaves,
Coriander, Basmati Rice, Roti, Raita

THREE-COURSE MENU 595
Small Plate, Main Course & Dessert
Includes: Amuse Bouche, Bread Service Palate Cleanser & Cheese Course



NUANCLE

DESSERT

LIME POSSET 125
Compressed Apricot, Lychee, Lime Leaf Gel, Lemongrass Pearls,
Coconut & Lime Granita

MALVA 135
Almond Streusel, Salted Vanilla Custard, Date Caramel, Garam
Masala Ice Cream, Compressed Apple, Malvalekker

TASTE OF THE BAKERY 145
Our bite-sized selection of goodies from the bakery, including
Macaron of the Week, Gluten-Free Brownie, Salted Caramel Tart,
Pavlova with Fresh Fruit, and Cake of the Week

CHEESE COURSE 60
Oak Smoked Stanford Panna Cotta, Walnut Crumble, Green Olive
Jam, Orange Peel



NUANCE

SUGGESTED WINE LIST

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

MISS MOLLY 751350
Lemon and lime with a hint of Pineapple. This is all supported by biscuit and yeasty
underfones. Has a beautiful fine mousse that perfectly complements its fruity
freshness

GENEVIEVE BLANC DE BLANC BRUT 675

100% Chardonnay. A delicate, fresh and precise wine. Light- fo medium-bodied,
the palate is mineral and fine, with notes of citrus and fruit blossom

FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 10 000
Notes of citrus compote, candied apricots & honeysuckle



WHITE WINES

THELEMA SAUVIGNON BLANC 447
A delightful wine known for its zesty citrus flavours, green herbs, and hints of
fropical fruit. Pairs wonderfully with our Seasonal Tomato dish

AA BADENHORST SECATEURS CHENIN BLANC 270
A versatile wine with notes of yellow apple, pear, apricot, dried pineapple,
almond, citrus zest, and fresh, grassy aromas. Perfectly complements Octopus

HAMILTON RUSSELL CHARDONNAY 1950
A celebrated wine for its complexity, vibrant acidity, and subtle oak influence. A
fine example of Burgundian-style wine making, blending power and finesse. Pairs
perfectly with our Chicken Bao

VREDE & LUST MARGUERITE CHARDONNAY 630
A delightful wine featuring fresh citrus, lemon grass, and floral notes, with a touch
of oak. Versatile and pairs wonderfully with Swordfish

ROSE WINE

BABYLONSTOREN ROSE 390
A vibrant and elegant wine with fresh berry notes and a crisp finish. Perfectly pairs
with Salmon



RED WINES

HAMILTON RUSSELL PINOT NOIR 2023 2030
An exceptional wine known for its elegance, complexity, and refined structure.
From the Hemel-en-Aarde Valley, this Pinot Noir thrives in cool maritime climates.
Pairs beautifully with Pork Belly

KANONKOP PAUL SAUER 2020 2900
A renowned South African red blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, and
Cabernet Franc. Features a deep ruby colour, complex fruit flavours, and refined
structure. Pairs well with our Beef Tartare

SHANNON MOUNT BULLET MERLOT 2020 1375
A refined and elegant wine with notes of red cherry, capsicum, pencil shavings,
and earthy minerality. Offers graceful tannins and finely judged oak. Pairs
perfectly with Duck

VILAFONTE SERIES C 2022 4750
A Bordeaux-style blend crafted with Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
and Malbec. Boasts aromas of jasmine, oud perfume, blue and black fruits, and
dried citrus peel. Layers of ripe fruit and oak spice lead to a persistent finish. Pairs
well with Beef Sirloin

MEERLUST RUBICON 2020 3000
A flagship blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, and Petit
Verdot. Offers intense yet elegant notes of blackcurrant, plum, exotic spice, and
minerality. A versatile pairing for various dishes

MEERLUST MERLOT 2022 1000
A rich and elegant wine with a deep red colour and flavours of ripe plum, dark
cherry, dried herbs, and oak spice. Pairs perfectly with Lamb



DESSERT WINES

MURATIE AMBER FOREVER 55
Aromas of sweet sun-ripened grapes, musk perfume, rose petals & hints of litchis
give way fo a gently-sweet mouthful of golden raisins, fynbos honey, exofic earthy
notes all offset by a crisp acidity which keeps the sweetness in check. Pair this
wine with one of our desserts

IDIOM VIOGNIER 2020 580
A rich and opulent wine with notes of passion fruit, white pear, rosewater, mineral,
orange blossom, and nougat. Barrel-fermented for added complexity. Pairs
perfectly with Dessert



LA PARIS ESTATE WINE LIST

WHITE BLENDS

HAUTE CABRIERE CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR 85 | 340
Refined with a firm acidity & an abundance of ripe fruit on the bouquet & palate

STONY BROOK GHOST GUM WHITE 390
Fresh citrus & butterscotch on the nose with richness & a suggestion of honeycomb
on the palate

KEERMONT TERRASSE 560
On entry, this wine has a soft palate with a complex bouquet of spicy citrus &
stone fruit

CHENIN BLANC

LEOPARD’S LEAP 651|175
A lively combination of summer fruits, a firm acidity & a dry, lingering finish

BEAUMONT 370
Very expressive wine with a lovely balanced palate & a great fruit purity

JOOSTENBERG ‘DIE AGTEROS' 400
A complex array of aromas & flavours. Hints of baked apple, honey & flint stone.
The palate isrich, yet elegant & is marked by a subtle, creamy texture.

HOLDEN MANZ 495
Medium bodied & well balanced with lingering flavours of pear, peach & melon
with hints of oak



CHARDONNAY

KEN FORRESTER PETIT 65| 175
Aromatic layers of peach & tropical fruit infused with kiwi. Creamy texture on the
palate

CLARINGTON 335
Unwooded style chardonnay with strong aromatic notes

TOPIARY 295
A versatile, fruity & aromatic wine

HAUT ESPOIR 295
Stone fruit & white pear notes on the nose accompanied by fresh citrus & flinty
characters on the palate

SAUVIGNON BLANC

LEOPARD'S LEAP 60| 170
A firm yet refined structure with succulent papaya & passion fruit flavours that
impart a zesty & fresh after-taste

STONY BROOK 295
A lovely minerality wit h ripe tropical fruit on the nose & a creamy texfure to
the palate



ROSE

CLARINGTON 75 | 280
A light coloured & inviting rosé with serious pedigree, made from the finest
cinsault grapes

BALEIA 360
A bouquet of watermelon & candy floss with lingering flavours of strawberry
cheesecake & light spice on the palate

STELLEKAYA CYGNUS 398
Lively aromatics of fresh summer berries with aromas of musk rose, passion fruit,
yellow peach & subtle nuances of white pepper

RED BLENDS

CLARINGTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT 245
Great complexity, 100% oak-matured with spicy notes

KANONKOP KADETTE CAPE BLEND 265
Bouquet fruit aromas lead to an abundance of plum & black cherries against
mocha, cedar & sweeft spicy notes.

NORMANDIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT 365
A complex nose of red fruits, vanilla, exotic spices & dark rich chocolate aromas

CLARINGTON THE COAT 720
Blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Petit Verdot



MERLOT

CLARINGTON 285
100% oak-matured wine which is a bold yet elegant, well-balanced expression of
a classic Bordeaux varietal

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LEOPARD’S LEAP 55| 195
Prominent flavours of cassis on the palate with prominent aromas of fruitcake &
mulberry with subtle nuances of violet

NIEL JOUBERT 260
Rich, ripe berry fruit nose with hints of forest floor, char and a touch of dark
chocolate with a full, well rounded that includes plum, mulberry and fruit cake

NIEL JOUBERT RESERVE 320
Ripe fruit, cherry & blackcurrant with savoury & tobacco undertones. The first
sensation is savoury followed by an abundance of fruit on the palate

BOSCHKLOOF 375
A classic Cabernet with ripe blackberry richness, ripe plums & integrated oak



PINOTAGE

NIEL JOUBERT 70| 250
Ripe plum on the nose with hints of cherry & light earthiness. Dry finish with ripe
berry notes & lasting spice

BEYERSKLOOF 701|250
Bouquet fruit aromas lead to an abundance of plum & black cherries against
mocha, cedar & sweet spicy notes

DIEMERSDAL 350
A complex nose of red fruits, vanilla, exotic spices & dark rich chocolate aromas

MORESON THE WIDOWMAKER 580
Characterised by dried prunes, wild cherries, as well as a blend of clove &
cinnamon flavours

SHIRAZ | SYRAH

SARONSBERG PROVENANCE 355
A heady mix of red berry & black fruit flavours combined with floral notes & fynbos
nuances

KEERMONT 495
The palate is elegant & focused. Exciting cherry & plum flavours with notes of
spice & earthiness

SARONSBERG 320
Succulent ripe fruit flavours with scents of violets & delicate spice



PINOT NOIR

HAUTE CABRIERE RESERVE 495
Fresh aromas with ripe strawberries, cherries on the nose, followed by blueberries
& mocha on the palate

BALEIA 495
A fresh pinot noir with aromas of red cherry. Pine needle & white chocolate
flavours on the palate

BOUCHARD FINLAYSON GALPHIN PEAK 780
Generous palate of fruits of the forest flavours & development of complex cherry
& dark berry tones

DESSERT WINE & PORT

SERVED BY THE GLASS

BON COURAGE VINTAGE PORT 35
Prominent berry fruit with mocha chocolate notes with a long & complex finish

BOPLAAS VINTAGE RESERVE PORT 75
A bouquet of crushed blackberry, tart cranberry, kirsch & purple plums with bright
all-spice top notes infermingled by fynbos & savoury undercurrents



COCKTAILS

MOJITO

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
STRAWBERRY, RUM & LIME
FROZEN MARGARITA
CLASSIC MARGARITA
PINA COLADA
APEROL SPRITZ
COSMOPOLITAN

OLD FASHIONED
PIMM'S CUP

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

SPICY MANGO JALAPENO MARGARITA POPTAIL
STRAWBERRY LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

SANGRIA PRESS FOR TWO

APEROL ARANCIATA

THE BEE'S KNEES

NAUGHTY HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT TODDY

WHITE RUSSIAN

LP DALGONA MARTINI

90
98
95
95
95
90
115
115
85
95
75
80

135
85
270
15
110
75
95
85
115



WHISKY

JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 66
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 48
GLEN GRANT SINGLE MALT 46
GLENFIDDICH 12YR 75
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 55
JAMESON 43
JACK DANIELS 45
JIM BEAM 30
MACALLAN 12YR 90
GLENMORANGIE 10YR 75
SOUTHERN COMFORT 30
MONKEY SHOULDER 58
SUNTORY TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY 55
AERSTONE LAND CASK 10YR 45
WOODFORD 66
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 230
RUM
BACARDI SUPERIOR 28
MALIBU 25
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7YR 30

INVERROCHE BLACK STRAP 40



BRANDY & COGNAC

KWV 5YR

KWV 10YR

KVW 12YR

VAN RHYN 12YR

REMY MARTIN VSOP

DE OUDE MEESTER 12YR
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE
IMOYA VSOP

SIXDOGS BLUE
PINK MUSGRAVE
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

INVERROCHE CLASSIC; AMBER

ROKU JAPANESE GIN
SIPSMITH

30
38
40
70
65
75
55
102
265

GIN

50
47
38
42
45
40
40



TEQUILA

HERRADURA REPOSADO
OLMECA REPOSADO GOLD / SILVER
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD / SILVER

LIQUEURS

AMARULA

BAILEYS

GALLIANO AMARETTO
FRANGELICO
DRAMBUIE

GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA

BEERS & CIDERS

CASTLE LIGHT

WINDHOEK LAGER

AMSTEL LAGER / HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTOIS

HUNTERS DRY / SAVANNA DRY
CAPE COLLECTIVE LAGER
JACK BLACK LAGER (ON TAP)

42 |

70
32
32

25
30
30
35
45
55
30

37
45
42
40
38
50
62



WATER & COOL DRINKS

WATER STILL 28 | 45
WATER SPARKLING 28 | 45
SOFT DRINKS 28
TONICS 28
APPELTISER 35
ICED TEA 35
CORDIALS
KOLA TONIC 10
LIME 10

PASSION FRUIT 10



MOCKTAILS

PINA COLADA

GRAPEFRUIT ROSEMARY TONIC
HONEYSUCKLE

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

BLUEBERRY LIME

PINEAPPLE GINGER BEER

HIBISCUS & GINGER KOMBUCHA MARGARITA

NON-ALCOHLIC DRINKS

DEVILS PEAK HERO

SAVANNA LEMON

THE DUTCHES ORIGINAL

MOJITO

ROCK SHANDY (CONTAINS BITTERS)
STEEL WORX (CONTAINS BITTERS)

80
65
60
50
85
75
95

42
42
60
50
50
60



AMERICANO

WITH MILK

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO

DRY CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CORTADO

CAFFE LATTE

HOT DRINKS

28 | 32
34 | 36
35
35 | 40
33
24 | 30
30
32
40



